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Direction
LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4 — Rodange, Gare

24 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 4

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Cloche d'Or, Cloche d'Or

LUX Cloche d'Or, Scharfen Eck

LUX Gasperich, Stade de Luxembourg q.4

Differdange, Arbed

Differdange, Honsbësch

Niederkorn, Schoul

Niederkorn, Rue de Pétange

Niederkorn, Cité de la Chiers

Niederkorn, Maison de Retraite

Petange, Prënzebierg

Petange, Oberst Dässent

Petange, Kiirfecht

Petange, A Rousen

Petange, Cactus

Petange, Porte Lamadelaine

Route schedule
LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4 — Rodange, Gare

Monday 05:30-23:30

Tuesday 05:30-23:30

Wednesday 05:30-23:30

Thursday 05:30-23:30

Friday 05:30-23:30

Saturday 05:30-23:30

Sunday 07:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Lamadelaine, Route de Luxembourg

Rodange, Raths

Rodange, Gare



Direction
Rodange, Gare — LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

24 stops

Open route schedule

Rodange, Gare

Rodange, Raths

Lamadelaine, Route de Luxembourg

Petange, Porte Lamadelaine

Petange, Cactus

Petange, rue des Romains

Petange, Kiirfecht

Petange, Oberst Dässent

Petange, Prënzebierg

Niederkorn, Maison de Retraite

Niederkorn, Cité de la Chiers

Niederkorn, Rue de Pétange

Niederkorn, Maartplaz Niederkuer

Differdange, Honsbësch

Differdange, Arbed

LUX Gasperich, Stade de Luxembourg q.1

LUX Cloche d'Or, Scharfen Eck

LUX Cloche d'Or, Cloche d'Or

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 1

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

Route schedule
Rodange, Gare — LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

Monday 05:10-23:10

Tuesday 05:10-23:10

Wednesday 05:10-23:10

Thursday 05:10-23:10

Friday 05:10-23:10

Saturday 05:10-23:10

Sunday 08:10-20:10

Route info

Direction: Rodange, Gare

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-609-1638648328-1580602873


609 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Petange

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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